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Footed Bowl (Small) - Shell shape, with the so-called onion
pattern or Zwiebelmuster (part of a tableware set for 12 persons)
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 56.644.1-3 

Manufacturer: Meissen porcelain factory

Date of production: ca. 1900

Inscription: alján masszába nyomva: 93-as szám, valamint máz alatt
kobalttal festve kardjegy és 19-es szám

Materials: porcelain

Techniques: gilded; painted with underglaze cobalt

Dimensions: height: 4 cm
diameter: 9 x 8 cm
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